Ribble ‘S’
Unit 7 Crown Close Industrial Estate, Diplocks Way, Hailsham, BN27 3JX
T: +44 01323 729337 I E: sales@aldlightingsolutions.co.uk I W: aldlightingsolutions.co.uk
A decorative modern circular pendant mounted LED with options of body sizes.
 Corridors
 Offices
 Communal Areas
 Education
 Public Places
 Rolled steel body
 PMMA UV stabilized acrylic
 Epoxy powder coated RAL9003 (Other colour options available on request)
 IP40
 Integrated 3hr emergency -Standard (M3) – Self-Testing Emergency (STE)
 DALI Monitored Emergency (DA3)
 DALI (DA)
 Microwave Sensor (MW1)
 Casambi Wireless Control (BTC)
 Micro-Prism UGR<19 diffuser (MPO)
 Suspension kit (SUS/2M)
Features
Options
Ribble ‘S’
Unit 7 Crown Close Industrial Estate, Diplocks Way, Hailsham, BN27 3JX
T: +44 01323 729337 I E: sales@aldlightingsolutions.co.uk I W: aldlightingsolutions.co.uk
D – 300 / 450 / 600 / 900mm x H - 77mm
RIS-20-4K-WH  Ribble, 20w, 4K, 2851lm. 300mm body finished RAL9003
RIS-25-4K-WH  Ribble, 25w, 4K, 4011lm, 450mm body finished RAL9003
RIS-36-4K-WH  Ribble, 36w, 4K, 5595lm, 450mm body finished RAL9003
RIS-38-4K-WH  Ribble, 38w, 4K, 6157lm, 600mm body finished RAL9003
RIS-52-4K-WH  Ribble, 52w, 4K, 8604lm, 600mm body, finished RAL9003
RIS-60-4K-WH  Ribble, 60w, 4K, 9821lm, 900mm body, finished RAL9003
RIS-68-4K-WH  Ribble, 68w, 4K, 11480lm, 900mm body, finished RAL9003
** Suffix end of code (M3) for emergency facility or (DA) for DALI/Switch DIM or (BTC) for Casambi
Wireless Control or (MW1) Microwave sensor
**Example: RIS-60-4K-WH-MW1  Ribble 60w, 9821lm, 4K, white c/w microwave sensor
Dimensions
Product Code